RESOLUTION — 2025-21
PUBLIC NOTICE
2024 ANNUAL SALARIES
GRANT COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

In compliance with 0.S. Title 19, Chptr 10 § 444, the Board of County Commissioners of Grant County, Oklahoma,
hereby publish the annual salaries of all employees of Grant County for 2024. This listing reflects the gross salary of every
employee. Asterisks (*) donates salary for less than twelve months or part time employment. This notice will be
published in February 2024 in the Medford Patriot Star in compliance with O.S. Title 19, Chptr 10 § 444.

*ABELE,AMY $8,532.96, *ALIX,IAN $6,442.24, BARNARD, MARK L $35,609.38, *BARWICK, MARTIN $18,693.37,
BELLINN,JEREMY $35,835.56, *BOWLING,ALAN $15,361.17, *BOWLING,ASHLEY $41,170.65, *BRITTAIN, ALEXANDRA
$10,840.96,* BRITTAIN,JEREMY $36,566.37, *BUZZARD,DOUG $127.51, *BYROADS,MARK $30,450.00,
*CAMPBELL,DAPHNE $27,397.68, *CINK,GEORGE $24,116.78, CLARK,RONALD $39,609.40, COOMER,ADAM $29,120.54,
*CORDER,MELODY $200.00, CORDER,VALERIE $32,875.86, CRIPE,JENNIFER $38,379.28, CRIPE,LORI $35,177.78,
DAVIS,GARY $32,666.23, DILLON, TIMOTHY $34,411.12, *DORRELL,KIMBERLY $12,431.95, EULBERG,SHERRI $37,169.38,
*FALKENBERG,SCOTT $1,369.98, *FEIST,PEGGY $315.00, *FLAHERTY,TIMOTHY $11,181.50, FLAHERTY,TYLER $25,210.00,
FREDRICK,CRAIG $55,350.00, GIBSON,BRIAN $34,411.38, GILKEY,KERSTIN $41,736.39, *GILKEY,WILLIAM $21,362.50,
GONZALES,BLAIR $30,250.00, *GRAY,GREGORY $39,957.89, *GRAY,JOHN $19,612.69, GREENE,WALTER $35,836.58,
*HAMMER,HEATHER $21,254.82, HANCOCK, TRACI $36,283.28, *HAUGH,LORI $27,740.99, *HELM,JODY $58,768.85,
HEMBREE, ADRIENNE $38,661.43, HEROD,ROBIN $60,349.92, HESS,MAX $60,349.92, *HICKS,DANIEL $22,255.00,

| *HOLMAN,MEGHAN $33,557.25, HORNING,HOLLY $32,716.63, HUFF,PENNY $60,349.92, HULL,ANITA $35,177.78,
HULL,JOSEPH $43,930.00, *IRVIN,TIM $1,998.75, *KELSO,MARTIN $9,698.96, *KERR,MARIA $17,156.34, KERR,SCOTT
$34,270.00, KILIAN,DEANA $55,350.00, *KILIAN,JENNA $10,000.65, KILIAN, KEVIN $1,604.62, KOEHN,ELIJAH $34,910.48,
LAMB,STEVE $35,956.68, *LEATHERMAN,DIANNA $8,076.36, LEBEDA,V DEAN $33,006.38, LINDELL,DARYL $31,450.00,
LINDELL,JEFFREY $31,450.00, *MAGNUS,MARION $100.00, *MATHEWS,PAUL $9,629.30, MEDLOCK,RONALD $35,836.58,
METCALF,RICHARD $35,225.92, MEYER,MONTELL $55,793.91, *MEYERS,LOGAN $7,763.32, *MITCHELL,MARK $850.00,
*MOSS,CHARLENE $2,604.00, MOSS,ROBERT $50,650.00, *ORCUTT,CAULIN $11,993.24, PARKS,JIMMY $35,169.98,
PARSONS,JOSEPH $59,419.47, *PETERSON,SHANNON $13,805.75, *PHILLIPS, D LISA $9,47311, PRATT,CINDY $55,350.00,
*PREWITT,MARLA $13,391.72, *SCHNEIDER,HOWARD $6,216.00, *SCHULTZ,HAYVEN $4,830.00, SCOTT,ANGELA
$36,009.54, SCOTT,DESSIE $39,802.27, SHAFFER, TONY $52,249.56, *SHRUM,HAYDON $2,232.00, SIMS,MICHAEL
$42,526.13, *SIRAGUSA,KEITH $4,662.50, SISNEY,TRENTON $28,524.32, SMITH,JOHN $40,768.36, STACY,JENNIFER
$32,357.72, STEPP,DONNA $34,875.610, STEPP,PATRICK $46439.88, STERLING,SCOTT $53,911.25, STINSON,STEVE
$60,349.92, STOCKTON,BLAKE $33,150.00, STOCKTON,KATRINA $34,983.29, *TAYLOR,SAMUEL $150.00, *TOLLE,CHUCK
$1,499.68, TUNSTALL,QUINCY $28,669.44, *VANAMAN,LENDAL $1,335.84, *VEDDER, CLAYTON $7,034.66, *VEIT, DEAN
$34,520.91, WHEELER,MADELLINE $34,744.44, *WILLIAMS,KALEB $23,771.69, *WINN,JACOB $20,425.10, *WIRTZ,VICKEY
$385.00, *WRIGHT,WILLIAM $5,522.30,

Signed and Approved this 21st day of January, 2025

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER
GRANF COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

o Pt oy L dess

CHAIEM VICE-CHAIRMAN

A/ %/%/4/_

—<MEMBER RACHELLE MCCALEB COUNTY CLERK ATTEST




